Matricule Nom
1,91935E+11 BENSBAA
1,91935E+11 LAHLAH
2102360918 ZITOUNI
1,91935E+11 ZERMANE
1,91935E+11 LAKEHAL
1,91935E+11 ADOUDA
1,91935E+11 ZEMRA
1,91935E+11 HAFSI
1,91935E+11 MILLES
1,81835E+11 YAHA
1,91935E+11 NEDJAHI
1,91935E+11 MOKHTAR
1,91935E+11 HADDADI
1,81935E+11 SARIAK
1,91935E+11 CHEKOUR
1,91935E+11 MEBRAK
1,81835E+11 BOUKHALFA
1,91935E+11 MOURAD
1,91935E+11 TAMERABET
1,91935E+11 BELHADJ
1,91935E+11 SAADA
1,91935E+11 FORTAS
1,91935E+11 SAADA
1,81834E+11 SALMI
1,91935E+11 GARAH
1,91935E+11 HANACHI

1,91935E+11 BOUDEHANE

1,91935E+11 GOUIZI

1,91935E+11 CHOUCHANE
1,91935E+11 BENMAKHLOUF

1,91935E+11 MENZER
1901426800 DERRADJI
1,91935E+11 TAKELLALET
1,61635E+11 HADJIDJ
1,91935E+11 ACHOURA

Prénom
SOUFYANE
RIADH
Nadir
Mohammed elamine
DHIA EDDINE
FARID
WASSIM
KHEDIDJA
AZEDINE SALAH
MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED
ABDELAZIZ
BELGACEM
MOHAMMED ISLAM
MOHAMED ISLEM
SAMEH
AYMEN
MOHAMED SEDDIK
ABDESSELAM
AKRAM
MEROUANE
ABDERRAHIM
sami anouar
ABDELOUAHED
DJAMEL
ANTAR
RAGHEB
Nacer eddine
IMAD EDDINE
NOUFEL
YAZID
MOUSSA
SALIM
SABER
FADI

Date naissance Credit

02/02/2000
23/09/2001
07/02/1982
17/06/2001
28/05/2001
16/01/1988
24/03/2002
11/02/2001
14/01/2002
26/03/2000
07/10/2001
23/02/2001
07/03/2002
18/01/2001
02/01/2002
28/01/2000
16/11/2000
19/08/2001
07/02/2001
12/04/2001
01/02/2002
07/01/2001
04/03/2001
27/03/2000
26/01/2001
16/01/2001
22/10/2000
21/04/2000
13/09/2001
24/03/2001
22/07/2001
19/04/1979
20/05/2001
17/11/1996
17/08/2001

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

MG
13,59
12,99
12,96
12,76
12,66
12,36
12,31

12,3
12,12
11,96
11,91
11,89
11,84
11,84
11,71

11,7
11,69
11,66
11,54
11,41
11,27
11,26
11,26
11,24
11,23

11,2
11,18
11,13
11,12
11,09
11,04
10,97
10,96
10,88
10,85




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1,91935E+11 RAHMOUNE
1,91935E+11 BAYARASSOU

1,91935E+11 HABLAL

1,81835E+11 GHECHAM

1,91935E+11 BRAHMI

1,91935E+11 ZIOUCHE
1,91935E+11 ATHMANI

1,91935E+11 MEZIANI
1,91935E+11 GALI
1,51535E+11
1,91935E+11 RHASKIL

1,91935E+11 BOUDIAF

1,91935E+11 ZEKAGH

1,91935E+11 LAKEHAL

1,91935E+11 DRID

1,91935E+11 YAHIAQUI

1,81834E+11 GHORAB

1,91935E+11 GUELMAMENE

1,91935E+11 LARABA

1,91935E+11 BENSAAD

1,91935E+11 BAZIZ
1,91935E+11 TELLI

1,91935E+11 HACHEMI

1,71735E+11 LOUNIS

1,81835E+11 BELMESSOUS
1,91935E+11 BOUZENAG

1,91939E+11 ZOBIR

1,71735E+11 BECHATA
1,91935E+11 HAMLAOQOUI
1,91935E+11 HEMACHE

1,81835E+11 AMOURI

1,81835E+11 HAMOUTA

1,71735E+11 KADRI
1,91935E+11 DJABALI
1,91935E+11 BELKHIR

1,91935E+11 BENAZIZA

MOHAMMED SALAH
ABDELDJALIL
ROUMEYSSA
AHMED

ZAYED

MAHDI
ABDELDJALIL

AYMENE CHARAF EDDINE

AIMEN

Chemseddine
ZAKI

ADEM

TAREK

IMED EDDINE
RAMZI

HICHAM
MOHAMMED ALI
MOHAMMED
RAFIQ
MOHAMED ELAMINE
NADJM EDDINE
Seif eddine
AKRAM

WAIL
NASREDDINE
IMAD

SAFWANE
ABDERRAOUF
NASSAIM
MOHAMMED-LAMINE
MOULOUD
MOHAMED ANIS
ABDELAZIZ
SOUNDOUS
MOHYEDDINE

16/12/1998
21/07/2001
18/12/2001
02/05/2000
20/06/2001
28/02/2001
02/07/2001
28/02/2002
05/05/2000
28/04/1995
13/02/2000
19/07/2000
07/12/1998
12/11/1996
19/07/2001
06/07/2002
04/06/2000
13/01/2001
19/10/2000
17/10/1999
12/01/2001
04/09/2001
20/08/2001
27/06/1998
19/01/2000
16/08/2000
08/01/2002
21/05/1996
25/11/2001
14/01/2001
17/03/2000
15/08/1995
15/08/1997
02/05/1999
30/09/1999
18/03/2001

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

10,84
10,79
10,79
10,76
10,74
10,72
10,71

10,7
10,67
10,62
10,61

10,6
10,59
10,57
10,56
10,56
10,55
10,51

10,5
10,47
10,41
10,41

10,4
10,39
10,38
10,38
10,37
10,36
10,35
10,35
10,32
10,29
10,28
10,27
10,25
10,25




[ 72 1,91935E+11 BOUCETTA Abdelkrim 05/01/2000 30 10,23
| 73 1,91935E+11 BARBACHE ABDERRAOUF 08/01/2002 30 10,2
| 74 1,91935E+11 BOUANANE RAFED 15/12/2001 30 10,19
| 75 1,91935E+11 MADI Imad-eddine 02/05/2001 30 10,19
| 76 1,91935E+11 HANANI MOHAMMED DJAMEL 29/09/2001 30 10,18
| 77 1,91935E+11 HADJAZI KHALIL 06/09/2001 30 10,16
| 78 1,91935E+11 MENASRIA Samy belkeir 07/10/2001 30 10,16
| 79 1,91935E+11 AOUF YACINE 13/12/2001 30 10,15
| 80 1,71735E+11 BENSAKHRIA SALAH EDDINE 26/08/1997 30 10,15
| 81 1,81835E+11 MEDDOUR SOUFIANE 06/05/2000 30 10,15
| 82 1,91935E+11 BENTAYEB ANWAR 13/12/2000 30 10,14
| 83 1,91935E+11 MAZOUZ OUSSAMA 20/10/2000 30 10,14
| 84 1,91935E+11 DJEDDANE HAMZA 20/10/2000 30 10,12
| 85 1,91935E+11 BAAZIZ RABIA 05/02/2000 30 10,08
86 1,81835E+11 SIABDALLAH HOUSSEM 01/10/1999 30 10,07
| 87 1,91935E+11 BENYAHIA HAMZA 05/07/2001 30 10,06
88 1,91935E+11 BOUDRA ISHAK 01/01/2001 30 10,06
| 89 1,91935E+11 BOUTTA HADIL 11/12/2001 30 10,06
| 90 1,91935E+11 HALLOUFI Hillal 15/05/2001 30 10,05
| 91 1,81835E+11 MEKAOUSSI SAMI 24/05/2000 30 10,05
92 1,91935E+11 MERZOUGUI SOFYANE 05/03/2001 30 10,05
| 93 1,81835E+11 BADACHE BILAL 31/03/2000 30 10,02
94 1,91935E+11 ACHOUR ABDELBASSIT 26/06/1999 30 10,01
| 95 1,91935E+11 HAMLAOUI ILIES 23/12/1999 30 10,01
96 1,91935E+11 SAYAGH MOHAMED MONDJED 14/01/2001 30 10,01
97| 1,91935E+11|KHENFOUCI NADJIB 02/09/2001 12| 9,87
98| 1,91935E+11|ZEMMOURI SAMI 17/04/2000 16| 9,77
99| 1,91935E+11|GANI RADHI MOHAMED ESSAMEH  [12/05/2001 13] 9,72
100] 1,91935E+11/BOUDIAF TAREK 29/09/1999 12| 9,67
101] 1,91935E+11|BOUCHETIT MONCEF ABDERRAHMANE 07/05/2000 12| 9,64
102| 1,81835E+11/HANNANI OMAR 13/03/2001 16| 9,6
103| 1,91935E+11/LOUCIF YOUCEF 05/09/1999 16/ 9,59
104| 1,91935E+11/HASROURI ABDELKARIM 12/08/2000 12| 9,58
105| 1,81835E+11/BOULKHOUKH |HAROUNE 07/11/1999 12| 9,56
106] 1,91935E+11HAFID Azeddine 09/09/1999 14| 9,54
107| 1,81835E+11/SOLTANI AYMEN 18/11/2000 12| 9,54




108| 1,91935E+11|ALLAOUI MOHAMED AMINE 21/05/1999 14| 9,53
109| 1,71735E+11|AMRATA Moussa elamine 13/03/1998 16| 9,53
110| 1,91935E+11|CHAGHI YOUNES 16/12/2001 12| 9,49
111| 1,81835E+11|MAAZIZ OUSSAMA 18/02/1998 12| 9,49
112| 1,91935E+11 BERROU KELTOUM 12/01/2000 12| 9,48
113| 1,91935E+11 HAMEL YASSMINE 04/03/2001 12| 9,46
114| 1,91935E+11 MEBRAK Mohammed lamine 01/05/2000 16| 9,46
115| 1,91935E+11|SAHLI OUAIL 29/09/2001 15| 9,46
116| 1,91935E+11 MACHAKA MOHAMED ABDELHAK 13/07/2001 12 9,4
117| 1,61635E+11 NOUASRIA MOHAMMED ISLAM 18/04/1996 16| 9,37
118| 1,91935E+11|AZIZ AKRAM 31/08/2001 12| 9,29
119| 1,91935E+11 BELLI ATHIR 29/03/1999 16| 9,26
120| 1,81835E+11|SOUCHA MOHAMMED DHIYAEDDINE 20/12/2000 12| 9,22
121| 1,91935E+11 BELKACEMI RABIA 04/12/2001 15/ 9,19
122| 1,91935E+11|LEMSARA ABDELMALIK 21/08/1999 12| 9,16
123| 1,91934E+11 BENABID SALAH 31/05/2000 12/ 9,11
124| 1,81835E+11/DJOUZA OUSSAMA 26/08/1997 16 9,1
125| 1,61635E+11 MEDKOUR IBRAHIM 27/03/1993 16 9,1
126| 1,91935E+11 BOUFEDDA Abdelaaziz 29/07/2000 12| 9,05
127| 1,91935E+11 AMEZIANE AKRAM 29/04/1999 12| 9,04
128| 1,81835E+11 MEHANNECHE RAID MOHAMMED EL AMINE 14/05/2001 12| 9,04
129| 1,91935E+11 BOUCETTA BACHIR 10/05/2000 16/ 8,98
130| 1,81835E+11 MAADAS HEYTHEM 12/06/2000 20| 8,97
131| 1,91935E+11 /BENZIDA ALI ABDERRAHIM 16/06/2000 12| 8,73
132| 1,91935E+11|MEDOUER FADI MOUNCEF 06/01/2001 11| 8,65
133| 1,71735E+11|LOUCHENE Mohammed athir 10/12/1998 15| 8,64
134| 1,81835E+11|BALLA AKRAM 14/05/2000 12| 8,62
135| 1,91935E+11 MALKI ILYAS 21/01/2001 15| 8,55
136| 1,81835E+11 BELKHIR HANANE 15/06/1997 15| 8,44
137| 1,71735E+11 NEGRO Madjed 26/04/1996 11, 8,43
138| 1,81835E+11|LEMMOUCHI TAKIEDDINE 22/03/1996 19| 8,25
139| 1,81835E+11 NASRI KARAMEDDINE 05/12/1998 12| 8,02
140| 1,71735E+11|LITIM YOUCEF 11/05/1997 11| 7,86
141| 1,81835E+11 RAHMANI MAHMOUD ABDERAHMANE 29/04/1999 6| 7,69
142| 1,81835E+11 BENGHINA HALIMA 15/04/2000 15| 7,61
143| 1,81835E+11 BENDIB AKRAM EDDINE 10/08/1999 14| 7,43




144] 1,71735E+11]/BENBOUTA ABDELAZIZ 28/08/1999 11| 7,29
145| 1,81835E+11|BELLOUM AHMED ZAKARIA 24/08/2000 15| 7,28
146| 1,81835E+11|SELMI ABDELHAK 07/03/1997 10| 6,92
147| 1,61635E+11METOUCHE KHEMISTI 07/04/1996 13| 6,79
148| 1,61635E+11|MESSELLEM ABDERRAOUF 12/03/1995 10| 6,76
149| 1,61635E+11BENMAKHLOUF |NOUR LAMINE 17/03/1996 14| 6,61
150| 1,71735E+11|BOUZAFFA ABDELHAKIM 04/06/1999 15| 5,81
151| 1,81835E+11|BENDADA Selwa 25/10/2000 5 5,63
152| 1,91935E+11|HALITIM ABDELKARIM 06/04/2001 9| 5,25
153| 1,51535E+11 Jad osis ) 22 |02/03/1995 71 4,29
154| 1,41435E+11 Alliia o Aol 2 |12/05/1994 3| 2,28




